CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE
IN DOCKET NO. 19-035-22
I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 and/or the
Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 19-035-22
with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the

terms and conditions of the rule and/or Protective Order.
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CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE
IN DOCKET NO. 19-035-22
I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 and/or the
Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 19-035-22
with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the

terms and conditions of the rule and/or Protective Order.
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CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE
IN DOCKET NO. 19-035-22
I have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 and/or the
Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 19-035-22
with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the

terms and conditions of the rule and/or Protective Order.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket No. 19-035-22

I hereby certify that on June 18, 2019, a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served
by electronic mail to the following:

Utah Office of Consumer Services

Cheryl Murray cmurray(@utah.gov

Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov
Division of Public Utilities

dpudatarequest(@utah.gov

Chris Parker chrisparker(@utah.gov
Artie Powell wpowell@utah.gov
Brenda Salter bsalter(@utah.gov

Rocky Mountain Power

Data Request Response Center ~ datarequest(@pacificorp.com

Michael Snow michael.snow(@pacificorp.com

Jana Saba jana.saba(@pacificorp.com;
utahdockets(@pacificorp.com

Katie Savarin
Coordinator, Regulatory Operations




